 2 5/8"
(67)
 9 7/8"
(251)
A
D
 5 11/16"
(144)

09/01/2021
Page 2 of 2 Series 'HE' | Horizontal Pumps
Order Information
For standard pump-motor combination, select model from table below.
Select flow curve number providing the desired performance. Then match to Model # listed below.
Standard models include: Silicon carbide single or double mechanical seal, EPDM elastomers (CPVC, PP) & FKM (PVDF). Motor
HP is non-overloading at full capacity with 1.1 specific gravity.
Flow
Curve
Model #
PCN
Model #
PCN
Model #
PCN
CPVC/FKM PP/FKM PVDF/FKM
2 H2X11/2CE2V(M8)-DM2.0-B 42-0128-BMB H2X11/2PE2V(M8)-DM2.0-B 42-0428-BMB H2X11/2KE2V(M8)-DM2.0 42-0328-BM
3 H2X11/2CE3V(M8)-DM2.0-B 42-0138-BMB H2X11/2PE3V(M8)-DM2.0-B 42-0438-BMB H2X11/2KE3V(M8)-DM2.0 42-0338-BM
4 H2X11/2CE4V(M8)-DM3.0-B 42-0148-CMB H2X11/2PE4V(M8)-DM3.0-B 42-0448-CMB H2X11/2KE4V(M8)-DM3.0 42-0348-CM
5 H2X11/2CE5V(M8)-DM4.0-B 42-0158-DMB H2X11/2PE5V(M8)-DM4.0-B 42-0458-DMB H2X11/2KE5V(M8)-DM4.0 42-0358-DM
Flow
Curve
Model #
PCN